

	Road Access 12' x 900'			
	Strip Topsoil			
D6K 2018	Dozer with operator /per hr	10	145.00	1,450.00
D6RXL sereis 3	Dozer with operator /per hr	10	165.00	1,650.00
	Culvert			
18" culvert	double walled culvert 20' section	1.5	334.00	501.00
Cat 259D	Track loader, with operator /per hr	2	100.00	200.00
Fills	Road Base Material	60	4.50	270.00
	Road Base			
Fills	Road base ( Sand/ Stripings Material mixed together ) per ton	1,064	4.50	4,788.00
Trucking	Trucking /per hr ( Hauling Material to Site )	70	75.00	5,250.00
D6K 2018	Dozer with operator /per hr	16	145.00	2,320.00
	Breaker run			
Minus 3"	3" Minus rock material /per yd	532	8.00	4,256.00T
Trucking	Trucking /per hr ( Hauling Material to Site )	35	75.00	2,625.00
D6K 2018	Dozer with operator /per hr	10	145.00	1,450.00
	Class 5			
Class 5 rock	Gravel /per ton	300	13.00	3,900.00T
Cat 259D	Track loader, with operator /per hr	10	100.00	1,000.00
	Total Drive Cost: \$30261.51			
	Basement			

**Sales Tax (7.375%)**